www.emisindia.com                                                          P a g e  | 1
Data Sheet
Three Phase dv/dt Reactor- PQDT Series
Description
   These series range of dv/dt reactors are designed to reduce drive output voltage and thus increasing motor
service life. These reactors provide efficient motor protection.
 dv/dt reduction
 Reduction of voltage stress at the motor

Motor Cable length : 30 meters max.
Features
Technical Specifications
Applications
Connection Diagram
www.emisindia.com                                                          P a g e  | 2
Part Number
Rated
Current
 @40°C
Rated Power
@400V (KW) Inductance (mH) Termination
PQDT-3D00410470 4A 1.5 1.47 Connector
PQDT-3D00600980 6A 2.2 0.98 Connector
PQDT-3D00800740 8A 3 0.74 Connector
PQDT-3D01000590 10A 4 0.59 Connector
PQDT-3D01400420 14A 5.5 0.42 Connector
PQDT-3D01700346 17A 7.5 0.346 Connector
PQDT-3D02400245 24A 11 0.245 Connector
PQDT-3D03200184 32A 15 0.184 Lugs
PQDT-3D03700159 37A 18.5 0.159 Lugs
PQDT-3D04500131 45A 22 0.131 Lugs
PQDT-3D06000098 60A 30 0.098 Lugs
PQDT-3D07200082 72A 37 0.082 Lugs
PQDT-3D09000065 90A 45 0.065 Lugs
PQDT-3D10000058 100A 55 0.058 Lugs
4A to 24A
32A to 100A
Technical Data
Mechanical Drawing